2015-2016 Members

Village Name Phone Email
Bar Neck Vacancy
Bellevue Jacqueline Greene 410 745-5320 jgreene@atlanticbb.net
Bozman Janet Hammed (Vice-Chairman) 410 745-2797 janetbhammed@hotmail.com
Bruceville Jack W. Thompson 703 623-5722 JThomp4338@aol.com
Claiborne Kirke Harper 410 745-9348 kirke.harper@gmail.com
Copperville Vacancy
Cordova Earle Asche 410-490-0798 easche@atlanticbb.net
Fairbank Vacancy
vy Town Marcia Potter 410 476-3233 auntmarti58@gmail.com
Longwoods Joseph Secrist 410 822-7274 navypointmd@yahoo.com
McDaniel Herbert Hickman 410 745-9241 supersailorl @atlantichb.net
Neavitt Robert Jump 410 745-3056 robrtju@hotmail.com
Newcomb E. Bonnie Somers 410-745-9019 somers@dmv.com
Royal Oak William "Billy" Smith 410 310-6600 billysmith6600@gmail.com
Sherwood Merton "Mert" Jarboe 410 886-2307 captmert@aol.com
Skipton Vacancy
Tilghman Jacqueline "Jacque™ O'Neil 443 362-0990 jacque.oneil@gmail.com
Tunis Mills Carol Ludwigsen 410 822-3813 artludwigsen@atlanticbb.net
Unionville Harriette Lowery 410 770-8874 hlowery@chesapeake.edu
Williamsburg Vacancy
Wittman Vacancy
Wye Mills Vacancy

Alternates

Bar Neck Jerome "Jerry" Alanko 410 886-2649 eveningstars@verizon.net
Bar Neck William "Bill" Byrne 410 886-2623 williambyrne@skipjack.chesapeake.edu
Bozman Vacancy
Claiborne Barbara Reisert 410 745-6987 claiborne@goeaston.net
Fairbank Gary Crawford 410 886-2418 bookbanktwo@verizon.net
Fairbank Janice Pifer 410 886-2013 JanicePifer@msn.com
Longwoods Jeanne Henkel 410-822-8919 hahjkh@goeaston.net
McDaniel Albert "Al" Kubeluis 410 745-4239 kubeluis@atlanticbb.net
Tilghman Ray Mayfield 410 886-2026 raymayfield@gmail.com
Tilghman Jerry Freibaum 410 886-2116 jfreibaum@aol.com
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